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Dairy Goat Show Order

1. Alpine

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

* Champion Alpine Junior Doe

* Res. Champion Alpine Junior Doe
Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe
* Champion Senior Alpine Doe

* Res. Champion Senior Alpine Doe

2. LaMancha

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

* Champion LaMancha Junior Doe

* Res. Champion LaMancha Junior Doe
Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

* Champion LaMancha Senior Doe

3. Nigerian Dwarf

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

* Champion Nigerian Dwarf Junior Doe

* Res. Champion Nigerian Dwarf Junior Doe
Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

Milking Five and Older Doe

* Champion Nigerian Dwarf Senior Doe

* Res. Champion Nigerian Dwarf Senior Doe

4. Nubian

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

* Champion Nubian Junior Doe

* Res. Champion Nubian Junior Doe
Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe
* Champion Nubian Senior Doe

* Res. Champion Nubian Senior Doe

5. Oberhasli
Milking Yearling Doe
* Champion Oberhasli Senior Doe

6. Saanen

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

* Champion Saanen Junior Doe

* Res. Champion Saanen Junior Doe

Milking Five Year Old and Older
* Champion Saanen Senior Doe

7. Toggenburg

Junior Doe Kid

* Champion Toggenburg Junior Doe

* Res. Champion Toggenburg Junior Doe
Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe
Milking Five Year Old and Older Doe

* Champion Toggenburg Senior Doe

* Res. Champion Toggenburg Senior Doe

8. Recorded Grades

Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

* Champion Recorded Grade Senior Doe

* Res. Champion Recorded Grade Senior Doe

9. Unrecorded Grades

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

* Champion Unrecorded Grade Junior Doe

* Res. Champion Unrecorded Grade Junior Doe
Milking Yearling Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

* Champion Unrecorded Grade Senior Doe

* Res. Champion Unrecorded Senior Doe

10. Overall Junior Females
* Junior Champion
($300 and Milking Stand - Leaning Willow Farm)
* Reserve Junior Champion ($200)
* Honorable Mention Junior Champion ($100)

11. Overall Senior Females
* Junior Champion
($300 and Milking Stand - Leaning Willow Farm)
* Reserve Junior Champion ($200)
* Honorable Mention Junior Champion ($100)

12. Showmanship

* Champion Junior Showmanship

* Res. Champion Junior Showmanship

* Champion Intermediate Showmanship

* Res. Champion Intermediate Showmanship
* Champion Senior Showmanship

* Res. Champion Senior Showmanship

* Champion Advanced Showmanship

* Res. Champion Advanced Showmanship



Minnesota 4-H Dairy Goat Show Judge
Jake Bradford

Our Dairy Goat Show Judge is Jake Bradford from Sibley, IL. He has a
Bachelors Degree in Agriculture Communications and currently works
with State Farm. Outside of work, he raises a show herd of dairy goats. He
has had his own herd since 2008, where he started off with Nubians and
now focuses on Saanens. He shows at a national level and will be excited to
exhibit at the 2021 ADGA National Show in Louisville. Outside of his own
herd, I currently hold an ADGA judging license. I love traveling across the
country judging the dairy goats and meeting new people. It is a true
passion that I hope to encourage and promote.

Thank you to the Minnesota 4-H Foundation and Minnesota
Livestock Breeders’ Association for sponsoring the 2020
Minnesota 4-H State Showcase!
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2020 Minnesota 4-H State Showcase
Dty Gonl Shotw J{twed Sponsous

Dairy Goat Sponsors

Alex Coe
Bill, Mary, & Nathan Bussert
Breanna Bussert
Bussert’s DaiStar Farm
B3 Goat Mitigation
Cedar Valley Farm
Chosen Valley Dairy Goats
Coe-Z Valley Dairy Goats
Craig & Kathy Smith
Curt & Teresa Bussler
Dave & Mary Ann Heldt
Diamond K Dairy Goats
Diana Miels
Dr. Kim Harff
East Central Dairy Goat Club
Eric & Vicki Stenmark
Frieland Dairy Goats
Gary & Becky Michels
Heldt Family
Highland Nubians
In Memory of Brian Randolph
In Memory of Don Clapp
In Memory of Donald Miels
Jodene Heldt & Steve Penegor
Johanna Jutz
Kevin & Julie Kieke & Family
Krista & Roy Matson
LDPhi Sorority
Leaning Willow Farm

Linda & Frank Libra
Many Oaks Farm
Mark & Annette Jaeger
Mark & Mary Boorsma
Marnette Dairy Goats
Marshland Dairy Goats
Marshland Toggenburgs
Michelle Scheglowski
Minnesota Dairy Goat Association
MTH Farm
Norman & Patricia Bangert
Peaceful Valley Farm
Poplar Hill Dairy Goat Farm
Rachael & Anja Koester
Rice Creek Dairy Goats
Rob & Shery Panuska
Rodney Coe
Sherry’s Saanens
Solid Rock Masonry
Stacy Jutz
The Hunt Family
Tracy Hunt
Tracy Moshier
Todd & Dana Heldt
Van Bergen Family
Vince & Christine Maefsky
William & Belinda Drogemuller
Wooden Shoes Farm

Results will be posted at:
http://www.4-H.umn.edu/fairresults



Backtag:

41
37

15
73

40
49
72

30

52

60

43

16
58
42

59

56
22
74
33

75

28
21
64
70
32

29
71

W A N O

48

Exhibitor Name:
Class 1 - Alpine
Emalee Nelson
Laura Rubesh

Class 2 - Alpine
Caitlynn Ellison
Kennedy Stanek

Lydia Hunt

Class 3 - Alpine
Brittney Nelson
Brooke Moorse
Kennedy Stanek
Toria Robillard

Class 4 - Alpine
Dylan Maus
Luke Curtis

Class 5 - Alpine
Grady Moorse

Class 6 - Lamancha
Rylan Clark

Class 7 - Lamancha
Zoe Johnson

Class 8 - Lamancha
Amy Smith
Caitlynn Ellison
Renae Clark
Zoe Johnson

Class 9 - Lamancha
Rebecca Clark

Class 10 - Nigerian Dwarf
Adison Cole
Cailynn Smith (Kay lynn)
Julia Maynard
Sadie Winter

Class 11 - Nigerian Dwarf
Kaitlyn Hanson

Class 12 - Nigerian Dwarf
Dawson McLaughlin
Eric Anderson
Lydia Drees
Owen Chute
Sadie Winter

Class 13 - Nigerian Dwarf
Dawson McLaughlin
Owen Chute

Class 14 - Nigerian Dwarf
Adison Cole
Chase Corner
Gage Corner
Morgna Curtis
Skyler Corner

Class 15 - Nigerian Dwarf
Haley Pfiefer

County:

Carlton
Carlton

Pennington
Anoka
Benton

Carlton
Yellow Medicine
Anoka
Cottonwood

Swift
Martin

Yellow medicine

Mower

Blue Earth

Mower
Pennington
Mower
Blue Earth

Mower

Wabasha
Faribault
Winona
Wright

Cass

Olmsted
Goodhue
Mower
Aitkin
Wright

Olmsted
Aitkin

Wabasha
Chippewa
Chippewa
Martin
Chippewa

Winona

Grade:

10

13
6th

10
13

12th

o N O o

13

11

12

11th

8th

11

10
13

Dairy Goat Show
Division:

C041001: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Junior Doe Kid
C041001: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Junior Doe Kid

C041002: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Senior Doe Kid
C041002: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Senior Doe Kid
C041002: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Senior Doe Kid

C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe
C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe
C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe
C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe

C041005: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Two Year Old Doe
C041005: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Two Year Old Doe

C041006: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old
C041015: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Junior Doe Kid
C041016: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Senior Doe Kid

C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe
C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe
C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe
C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe

C041020: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old

C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid
C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid
C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid
C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid

C041023: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Senior Doe Kid

C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe
C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe
C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe
C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe
C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe

C041026: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Two Year Old Doe
C041026: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Two Year Old Doe

C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old
C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old
C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old
C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old
C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old

C041028: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Five Years and Older

DOB:

5/4/2020
4/21/2020

3/1/2020
2/23/2020
3/18/2020

2/17/2019
3/4/2019
3/22/2019
6/16/2019

3/27/2018
3/7/2018

8/15/2016

4/16/2020

2/25/2020

3/19/2019

3/17/2019

4/15/2019
4/1/2019

3/2/2016

6/11/2020
4/1/2020
5/22/2020
4/13/2020

3/23/2020

7/18/2019
6/1/2019
3/29/2019
5/28/2019
3/18/2019

7/3/2018
4/4/2018

3/19/2017
7/1/2016
6/29/2016
2/18/2017
6/26/2016

4/21/0015

Freshening Date if Milking:

3/15/2020
2/21/2020

2/21/2020

4/2/2020

5/15/2020
4/6/2020

6/11/2020
5/17/2020
5/11/2020
4/9/2020
5/21/2020

3/20/0020
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Class 16 - Nubian

Alaina Chute Aitkin
Alyssa Olson Freeborn County
Gracie Uhlenkamp Morrison

Class 17 - Nubian
Priya Kingsley Houston

Class 18 - Nubian
Lauren Zoellner Winona

Class 19 - Nubian
Avery Kingsley Houston

Class 20 - Nubian
Gracie Uhlenkamp Morrison

Class 21 - Oberhasli
Dylan Maus Swift

Class 22 - Saanen

Alex Eischens Isanti
Brooke Moorse Yellow medicine
Jayma Lawson Wadena

Class 23 - Saanen
Alex Eischens Isanti

Class 24 - Saanen

Grady Moorse Yellow medicine

Class 25 - Toggenburg
Mickayla Janzen Le Sueur
William Carlson Houston

Class 26 - Toggenburg
William Carlson Houston

Class 27 - Toggenburg
Kayla Gilbertson Goodhue

Class 28 - Toggenburg
Kayla Gilbertson Goodhue

Class 29 - Recorded Grade
Conner Becker Crow Wing

Class 30 - Recorded Grade
Lillian Carlson Houston

Class 31 - Recorded Grade
Lillian Carlson Houston

Class 32 - Unrecorded Grade
Emma Eastman Big Stone

Class 33 - Unrecorded Grade

Brianna Carter West Otter Tail
Elizabeth Olson Freeborn County
Mariah Fults West Otter Tail

Class 34 - Unrecorded Grade

Austin Eastman Big Stone
Brooke Goertz Benton
Emma Goertz Benton

Class 35 - Unrecorded Grade
Alex Peltz Morrison

Class 36 - Unrecorded Grade
Alex Peltz Morrison

12
7th

13

10

10
10th
9

10

12th

7th

12

12

12

13

13

13
9th
9

11
12

8th Grade

8th Grade C041076: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old

C041029: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Junior Doe Kid
C041029: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Junior Doe Kid
C041029: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Junior Doe Kid

C041030: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Senior Doe Kid

C041031: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Dry Yearling Doe

C041033: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Milking Two Year Old Doe

C041034: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old

C041039: Dairy Goat - Oberhasli - Milking Yearling Doe

C041044: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Senior Doe Kid
C041044: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Senior Doe Kid
C041044: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Senior Doe Kid

C041045: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Dry Yearling Doe

C041049: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Milking Doe - Five Years and Older

C041057: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Junior Doe Kid
C041057: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Junior Doe Kid

C041061: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Milking Two Year Old Doe

C041062: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Three or Four Years Old

C041063: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Five Years and Older

C041066: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe

C041068: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Milking Two Year Old Doe

C041069: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old

C041071: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Junior Doe Kid

C041072: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Senior Doe Kid
C041072: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Senior Doe Kid
C041072: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Senior Doe Kid

C041073: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe
C041073: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe
C041073: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe

C041074: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Milking Yearling Doe

4/1/2020
4/17/2020
4/30/2020

1/27/2020

4/21/2019

1/24/2018

4/23/2017

4/25/2018

3/15/2020
3/10/2020
2/29/2020

5/9/2019

3/11/2014

4/1/2020
4/19/2020

3/19/2018

4/4/2017

4/17/2014

3/3/2019

2/24/2018

4/2/2016

4/1/2020

2/11/2020
3/13/2020
3/1/2020

1/15/2019
2/16/2019
4/1/2019

10/8/2019

2/13/2016

7/3/2020

1/2/2020

3/10/2020

3/10/2020

7/8/2020

3/18/2020

2/14/2020

4/25/2020

4/19/2020

2/5/2020

4/9/2020



