

2020 Minnesota 4-H

Dairy Goat Show



Dairy Goat Show Order

1. Alpine

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

- * Champion Alpine Junior Doe
- * Res. Champion Alpine Junior Doe Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

- * Champion Senior Alpine Doe
- * Res. Champion Senior Alpine Doe

2. LaMancha

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

- * Champion LaMancha Junior Doe
- * Res. Champion LaMancha Junior Doe Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

* Champion LaMancha Senior Doe

3. Nigerian Dwarf

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

- * Champion Nigerian Dwarf Junior Doe
- * Res. Champion Nigerian Dwarf Junior Doe

Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

Milking Five and Older Doe

- * Champion Nigerian Dwarf Senior Doe
- * Res. Champion Nigerian Dwarf Senior Doe

4. Nubian

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

- * Champion Nubian Junior Doe
- * Res. Champion Nubian Junior Doe

Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

- * Champion Nubian Senior Doe
- * Res. Champion Nubian Senior Doe

5. Oberhasli

Milking Yearling Doe

* Champion Oberhasli Senior Doe

6. Saanen

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

- * Champion Saanen Junior Doe
- * Res. Champion Saanen Junior Doe

Milking Five Year Old and Older

* Champion Saanen Senior Doe

7. Toggenburg

Junior Doe Kid

- * Champion Toggenburg Junior Doe
- * Res. Champion Toggenburg Junior Doe

Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

Milking Five Year Old and Older Doe

- * Champion Toggenburg Senior Doe
- * Res. Champion Toggenburg Senior Doe

8. Recorded Grades

Milking Two Year Old Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

- * Champion Recorded Grade Senior Doe
- * Res. Champion Recorded Grade Senior Doe

9. Unrecorded Grades

Junior Doe Kid

Senior Doe Kid

Dry Yearling Doe

- * Champion Unrecorded Grade Junior Doe
- * Res. Champion Unrecorded Grade Junior Doe

Milking Yearling Doe

Milking Three or Four Year Old Doe

- * Champion Unrecorded Grade Senior Doe
- * Res. Champion Unrecorded Senior Doe

10. Overall Junior Females

* Junior Champion

(\$300 and Milking Stand - Leaning Willow Farm)

- * Reserve Junior Champion (\$200)
- * Honorable Mention Junior Champion (\$100)

11. Overall Senior Females

* Junior Champion

(\$300 and Milking Stand - Leaning Willow Farm)

- * Reserve Junior Champion (\$200)
- * Honorable Mention Junior Champion (\$100)

12. Showmanship

- * Champion Junior Showmanship
- * Res. Champion Junior Showmanship
- * Champion Intermediate Showmanship
- * Res. Champion Intermediate Showmanship
- * Champion Senior Showmanship
- * Res. Champion Senior Showmanship
- * Champion Advanced Showmanship
- * Res. Champion Advanced Showmanship

Minnesota 4-H Dairy Goat Show Judge Jake Bradford

Our Dairy Goat Show Judge is Jake Bradford from Sibley, IL. He has a Bachelors Degree in Agriculture Communications and currently works with State Farm. Outside of work, he raises a show herd of dairy goats. He has had his own herd since 2008, where he started off with Nubians and now focuses on Saanens. He shows at a national level and will be excited to exhibit at the 2021 ADGA National Show in Louisville. Outside of his own herd, I currently hold an ADGA judging license. I love traveling across the country judging the dairy goats and meeting new people. It is a true passion that I hope to encourage and promote.

Thank you to the Minnesota 4-H Foundation and Minnesota Livestock Breeders' Association for sponsoring the 2020 Minnesota 4-H State Showcase!





2020 Minnesota 4-H State Showcase

Dairy Goat Show Award Sponsors

Dairy Goat Sponsors

Alex Coe Bill, Mary, & Nathan Bussert Breanna Bussert Bussert's DaiStar Farm **B3** Goat Mitigation Cedar Valley Farm Chosen Valley Dairy Goats Coe-Z Valley Dairy Goats Craig & Kathy Smith **Curt & Teresa Bussler** Dave & Mary Ann Heldt Diamond K Dairy Goats Diana Miels Dr. Kim Harff East Central Dairy Goat Club Eric & Vicki Stenmark Frieland Dairy Goats Gary & Becky Michels Heldt Family **Highland Nubians** In Memory of Brian Randolph In Memory of Don Clapp In Memory of Donald Miels Jodene Heldt & Steve Penegor Johanna Jutz Kevin & Julie Kieke & Family Krista & Roy Matson LDPhi Sorority Leaning Willow Farm

Linda & Frank Libra Many Oaks Farm Mark & Annette Jaeger Mark & Mary Boorsma Marnette Dairy Goats Marshland Dairy Goats Marshland Toggenburgs Michelle Scheglowski Minnesota Dairy Goat Association MTH Farm Norman & Patricia Bangert Peaceful Valley Farm Poplar Hill Dairy Goat Farm Rachael & Anja Koester Rice Creek Dairy Goats Rob & Shery Panuska Rodney Coe Sherry's Saanens Solid Rock Masonry Stacy Jutz The Hunt Family Tracy Hunt Tracy Moshier Todd & Dana Heldt Van Bergen Family Vince & Christine Maefsky William & Belinda Drogemuller Wooden Shoes Farm

Results will be posted at:

http://www.4-H.umn.edu/fairresults

Dairy Goat Show

Backtag:	Exhibitor Name: Class 1 - Alpine	County:	Grade:	Division:	DOB:	Freshening Date if Milking:
41	Emalee Nelson	Carlton	10	C041001: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Junior Doe Kid	5/4/2020	
37	Laura Rubesh	Carlton	6	C041001: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Junior Doe Kid	4/21/2020	
	Class 2 - Alpine					
15	Caitlynn Ellison	Pennington	9	C041002: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Senior Doe Kid	3/1/2020	
73	Kennedy Stanek	Anoka	13	C041002: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Senior Doe Kid	2/23/2020	
1	Lydia Hunt	Benton	6th	C041002: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Senior Doe Kid	3/18/2020	
	Class 3 - Alpine					
40	Brittney Nelson	Carlton	12	C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe	2/17/2019	
49	Brooke Moorse	Yellow Medicine	10	C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe	3/4/2019	
72	Kennedy Stanek	Anoka	13	C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe	3/22/2019	
9	Toria Robillard	Cottonwood	8	C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe	6/16/2019	
	Class 4 - Alpine					
30	Dylan Maus	Swift	10	C041005: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Two Year Old Doe	3/27/2018	3/15/2020
5	Luke Curtis	Martin	7	C041005: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Two Year Old Doe	3/7/2018	2/21/2020
	Class 5 - Alpine					
52	Grady Moorse	Yellow medicine	12th	C041006: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	8/15/2016	2/21/2020
	Class 6 - Lamancha					
60	Rylan Clark	Mower	9	C041015: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Junior Doe Kid	4/16/2020	
40	Class 7 - Lamancha	Di . E. d	•	0044010 B : 004 1044 004 D04 B	0/05/0000	
43	Zoe Johnson	Blue Earth	6	C041016: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Senior Doe Kid	2/25/2020	
8	Class 8 - Lamancha	Mower	6	C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe	2/10/2010	
	Amy Smith		9	, , ,	3/19/2019	
16 58	Caitlynn Ellison Renae Clark	Pennington Mower	7	C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe	3/17/2019 4/15/2019	
42	Zoe Johnson	Blue Earth	6	C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe	4/1/2019	
	Class 9 - Lamancha					
59	Rebecca Clark	Mower	13	C041020: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	3/2/2016	4/2/2020
	Class 10 - Nigerian Dwar	f				
56	Adison Cole	Wabasha	7	C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid	6/11/2020	
22	Cailynn Smith (Kay lynn)	Faribault	8	C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid	4/1/2020	
74	Julia Maynard	Winona	11	C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid	5/22/2020	
33	Sadie Winter	Wright	6	C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid	4/13/2020	
	Class 11 - Nigerian Dwar	f				
75	Kaitlyn Hanson	Cass	12	C041023: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Senior Doe Kid	3/23/2020	
	Class 12 - Nigerian Dwar	f				
28	Dawson McLaughlin	Olmsted	11th	C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe	7/18/2019	
21	Eric Anderson	Goodhue	7	C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe	6/1/2019	
64	Lydia Drees	Mower	8th	C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe	3/29/2019	
70	Owen Chute	Aitkin	8	C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe	5/28/2019	
32	Sadie Winter	Wright	6	C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe	3/18/2019	
	Class 13 - Nigerian Dwar					
29	Dawson McLaughlin	Olmsted	11th	C041026: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Two Year Old Doe	7/3/2018	5/15/2020
71	Owen Chute	Aitkin	8	C041026: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Two Year Old Doe	4/4/2018	4/6/2020
_	Class 14 - Nigerian Dwar		_		-4	-0.4
63	Adison Cole	Wabasha	7	C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	3/19/2017	6/11/2020
6	Chase Corner	Chippewa	11	C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	7/1/2016	5/17/2020
7	Gage Corner	Chippewa	9	C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	6/29/2016	5/11/2020
4	Morgna Curtis	Martin	10	C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	2/18/2017	4/9/2020
3	Skyler Corner	Chippewa	13	C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	6/26/2016	5/21/2020
	Class 15 - Nigerian Dwar					-15-1
48	Haley Pfiefer	Winona	6	C041028: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Five Years and Older	4/21/0015	3/20/0020

	Class 4C. Nobiem					
67	Class 16 - Nubian Alaina Chute	Aitkin	12	C041029: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Junior Doe Kid	4/1/2020	
68	Alyssa Olson	Freeborn County	7th	C041029: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Junior Doe Kid	4/17/2020	
65	Gracie Uhlenkamp	Morrison	6	C041029: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Junior Doe Kid	4/30/2020	
	,					
	Class 17 - Nubian					
17	Priya Kingsley	Houston	9	C041030: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Senior Doe Kid	1/27/2020	
	Class 18 - Nubian					
53	Lauren Zoellner	Winona	13	C041031: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Dry Yearling Doe	4/21/2019	
	Class 19 - Nubian					
18	Avery Kingsley	Houston	6	C041033: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Milking Two Year Old Doe	1/24/2018	7/3/2020
	,		•			
	Class 20 - Nubian					
66	Gracie Uhlenkamp	Morrison	6	C041034: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	4/23/2017	1/2/2020
24	Class 21 - Oberhasli	Curift	10	COMMON Dainy Cost, Oberhauli, Milking Vegeling Dag	4/25/2019	2/40/2020
31	Dylan Maus	Swift	10	C041039: Dairy Goat - Oberhasli - Milking Yearling Doe	4/25/2018	3/10/2020
	Class 22 - Saanen					
11	Alex Eischens	Isanti	10	C041044: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Senior Doe Kid	3/15/2020	
50	Brooke Moorse	Yellow medicine	10th	C041044: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Senior Doe Kid	3/10/2020	
27	Jayma Lawson	Wadena	9	C041044: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Senior Doe Kid	2/29/2020	
40	Class 23 - Saanen	14	40	COMMONE Daine Coat Coasses Day Varadian Day	E/0/0040	
12	Alex Eischens	Isanti	10	C041045: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Dry Yearling Doe	5/9/2019	
	Class 24 - Saanen					
51	Grady Moorse	Yellow medicine	12th	C041049: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Milking Doe - Five Years and Older	3/11/2014	3/10/2020
_	Class 25 - Toggenburg		_			
2	Mickayla Janzen	Le Sueur	6	C041057: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Junior Doe Kid	4/1/2020	
38	William Carlson	Houston	7	C041057: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Junior Doe Kid	4/19/2020	
	Class 26 - Toggenburg					
39	William Carlson	Houston	7th	C041061: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Milking Two Year Old Doe	3/19/2018	7/8/2020
				, , ,		
	Class 27 - Toggenburg					
25	Kayla Gilbertson	Goodhue	12	C041062: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Three or Four Years Old	4/4/2017	3/18/2020
	Class 28 - Toggenburg					
24	Kayla Gilbertson	Goodhue	12	C041063: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Five Years and Older	4/17/2014	2/14/2020
	rayla Gilbertoon	Coounac	12	COTTOOS. Bully Could Toggorbulg The Tours and Glash	4,17,2014	2,1-1,2020
	Class 29 - Recorded Gra	ade				
34	Conner Becker	Crow Wing	12	C041066: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe	3/3/2019	
	0100 - D11-0					
25	Class 30 - Recorded Gra Lillian Carlson	ade Houston	10	CO44069, Point Cook Reported Crade Milking Two Veer Old Dee	2/24/2019	4/25/2020
35	Lillian Canson	Houston	13	C041068: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Milking Two Year Old Doe	2/24/2018	4/25/2020
	Class 31 - Recorded Gra	ade				
36	Lillian Carlson	Houston	13	C041069: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	4/2/2016	4/19/2020
	Class 32 - Unrecorded G		_			
47	Emma Eastman	Big Stone	6	C041071: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Junior Doe Kid	4/1/2020	
	Class 33 - Unrecorded G	rade				
13	Brianna Carter	West Otter Tail	13	C041072: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Senior Doe Kid	2/11/2020	
69	Elizabeth Olson	Freeborn County	9th	C041072: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Senior Doe Kid	3/13/2020	
54	Mariah Fults	West Otter Tail	9	C041072: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Senior Doe Kid	3/1/2020	
	Olasa O. Harris I. 1. 5					
16	Class 34 - Unrecorded G		11	C041072: Doiny Coot - Unreported Crade - Day Vessiling De-	1/15/2010	
46 23	Austin Eastman Brooke Goertz	Big Stone Benton	11 12	C041073: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe C041073: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe	1/15/2019 2/16/2019	
26 26	Emma Goertz	Benton	8	C041073: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe	4/1/2019	
-			-			
	Class 35 - Unrecorded G	rade				
55	Alex Peltz	Morrison	8th Grade	C041074: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Milking Yearling Doe	10/8/2019	2/5/2020
	Clace 36 Unrecorded C	rado				
57	Class 36 - Unrecorded G Alex Peltz	rade Morrison	8th Grado	C041076: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years Old	2/13/2016	4/9/2020
31	AIEX FEILZ	MOULISOLI	our Grade	OUTTOTO. Daily Goal - Officeoffice Grade - Wilking Due - Trilee of Four Years Old	413/2010	4/3/2020